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BRSK INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Co - Curricular Activity Calendar 

For juniors (Nur – III) Session (2024 – 25) 
Dates Days Competitions / Activities 

16/04/2024 Tuesday English Writing Competition 
27/04/2024 Saturday Hindi Writing Competition 
04/05/2024 Saturday Colouring / Drawing Competition 
13/05/2024 Monday English  Rhymes Competition 
25/05/2024   Saturday “Self-Introduction”  Competition 
17/08/2024 Saturday Tables Competition (I to III), Maths Dictation (Nur. – U.K.G) 
24/08/2024 Saturday Fancy Dress Competition 
05/10/2024 Saturday G.K. Quiz 
21/10/2024 Monday  Hindi Rhymes Competition 

 
Topics for Assembly 

Dates Days Competitions / Activities 
12/04/2024 Friday Baisakhi Celebration  
18/04/2024 Thursday Talk on friendship 
08/05/2024 Wednesday Talk on healthy habits 
11/05/2024 Saturday Mother’s Day Celebration  
11/07/2024   Thursday Talk on safety rules 
09/08/2024 Friday Talk on healthy eating habits 
15/08/2024   Thursday Independence Day Celebration  
17/08/2024 Saturday Raksha Bandhan Celebration   
05/09/2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebration  
07/09/2024 Saturday  Grandparents Day Celebration  
10/09/2024 Tuesday Talk on the joy of helping others 
11/10/2024 Friday Dussehra Celebration / Class Show (III)  
16/10/2024 Wednesday Talk on my family 
30/10/2024 Wednesday Diwali Celebration / Class Show (II)/ Run for Unity / Sardar Patel 

Birthday Celebration  
26/11/2024 Tuesday Talk on respect to elders  
10/12/2024 Tuesday Talk on benefits of reading the books 
24/12/2024 Tuesday Christmas Day Celebration  
25/01/2025 Saturday Republic Day Celebration  

 
Class - Shows (Nur to V) 

Class Date Day 
V 17 /08 / 2024 Saturday (Raksha Bandhan Celebration) 
IV 24 / 08 / 2024 Saturday (Janmashtami Celebration) 
III 11 / 10 / 2024 Friday  (Dussehra Celebration) 

Nur. 19 / 10 / 2024 Saturday  
LKG 28 / 10 / 2024 Monday 

UKG & I 29 / 10 / 2024 Tuesday 
II 30 / 10 / 2024 Wednesday (Diwali Celebration) 

 
Co - Curricular Activity Calendar 

For seniors (IV – XII)  
Dates Days Competitions / Activities 

16/04/2024 Tuesday English Writing Competition (IV to VIII)  
27/04/2024 Saturday Hindi Writing Competition (IV to VIII)  
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04/05/2024 Saturday Birth Day Card (IV – V) 
Wall Hanging making (VI to VIII) Collage making Competition 
(Dry Flowers & Leaves) (IX – XII) 

15/05/2024 Wednesday Hindi Poem Recitation  (House wise) 
20/07/2024 Saturday Painting Competition (IV – V) / Poster Making Competition (VI – VIII) 

Slogan Writing Competition (IX – XII) 
27/07/2024 Saturday English Poem Recitation (House wise) 
9/8/2024 Friday Rakhi Making (IV – V) Gift Packing (VI – VIII) Door Stripe Making 

Competition (IX – XII) 
15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration 

Hindi Play Competition (House Wise) 
17/08/2024 Saturday Raksha Bandhan Celebration / Class show (V) 
24/08/2024 Saturday  Janmashtami Celebration / Class show (IV) 
05/09/2024 Tuesday Teacher’s Day / G.K. & Science Quiz (House Wise) 
11/10/2024 Friday  Dussehra Celebration & English Play Competition  
19/10/2024 Saturday Diya Decoration (IV – V) / Thali Decoration (VI – VIII) & Bouquet 

Making (IX – XII) 
30/10/2024 Wednesday  Run for Unity/ Sardar Patel Birthday Celebration/ Diwali Celebration & 

Rangoli Making (House Wise) 
16/11/2024 Saturday Hindi Doha Competition (House Wise) 
24/12/2024 Tuesday Christmas Day Celebration 
25/01/2025 Tuesday Republic Day Celebration (Flag Hoisting Ceremony) 
• Only those students of (X, XI & XII) who are willing to participate in the art activities will 

give their names to Art & Craft Teacher. Participation is not compulsory for the students of 
classes X, XI & XII in such activities. 

• Theme for Art Exhibition (Summer Break) - Best out of Waste. 
 

Schedule for House on Duty  
Brahamputra Ravi Satluj Krishna 
1st to 15th April 16th to 30 April 1st to 15th  May 16th to 31st May 
1st  to 15th  July 16th to 31st July 1st to 15th  Aug. 16th to 31st Aug. 
1st to 15th  Sept. 16th to 30st Sept. 1st to 15th   Oct. 16th to 31st Oct 
1st to 15th  Nov. 16th to 30th  Nov. 1st to 15th  Dec. 16th to 31st Dec. 

16th Jan to 5th  Feb. 6th Feb. to 25th  Feb. 26th Feb. to 15th Mar 16th to 31th  March 
 

Topics for Assembly 
Note:   In different celebrations all students will participate as per House on Duty 

Month Date Day                 Topic   H 
April 06/04/2024 Saturday Talk on World Health Day B 

 12/04/2024 Friday Talk on Baisakhi  & Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 
(Birthday) 

B 

 18/04/2024 Thursday Talk on World Heritage Day R 
 19/04/2024 Friday Talk on Arya - Bhatt R 

May 01/05/2024 Wednesday Talk on Labour Day S 
 08/05/2024 Wednesday Talk on World Red Cross Day S 
 09/05/2024 Thursday Talk on Lord Parshuram Jayanti S 

July 11/07/2024 Thursday  Talk on World Population Day B 
 30/07/2024 Tuesday Talk on Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day R 

August 06/08/2024 Tuesday Talk on Hiroshima & Nagasaki Day / Haryali Teej S 
 09/08/2024 Friday Talk on Quit India Day S 
 17/08/2024 Saturday Talk on Raksha Bandhan Festival K 
  24/08/2024  Saturday  

 
Talk on Mother Teresa (Birthday)/ Talk on 
Janmashtami Festival 

K 

September 05/09/2024 Thursday Talk on Dr. Radha Krishnan (Birthday) / Teachers’ B 
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Day / 
 10/09/2024 Tuesday Talk on School Foundation Day B 
 13/09/2024 Friday Talk on Hindi Diwas B 
 21/09/2024 Saturday Talk on Haryana Heroes Martyrdom Day R 

October 1/10/2024 Tuesday Talk on Mahatma Gandhiji (Birthday)/ Talk on 
Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti 

S 

 11/10/2023 Friday Talk on Dussehra Festival S 
 16/10/2024 Wednesday Talk on World Food Day/ Talk on Maharishi 

Valmiki Jayanti 
K 

 30/10/2024 Wednesday  Talk on Sardar Patel (Birthday) / Haryana Day/ 
Talk on Diwali Festival 

K 

November 14/11/2024 Thursday Talk on Guru Nanak Dev Ji (Birthday) B 
 

 26/11/2024 Tuesday  Talk on Constitution Preparation Day R 
 28/11/2024 Thursday   Talk on Thanks giving  Day R 

December 10/12/2024 Tuesday Talk on Human Rights Day S 
 24/12/2024 Tuesday  Talk on Christmas Day K 
 26/12/2024 Thursday  Talk on Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti K 

January 23/01/2025 Thursday Talk on Subhash Chander Bose (Birthday) B 
 25/01/2025 Saturday Talk on Republic Day B 

February 01/02/2025 Saturday Talk on Basant Panchmi B 
 11/02/2025 Tuesday Guru Ravidas Ji (Birthday) R 
 25/02/2025 Tuesday Talk on Maha Shivratri R 
 28/02/2025 Friday Talk on National Science Day 

(C.V. Raman Birthday) 
S 

March 13/03/25 Thursday Talk on Holi K 
 

Parents Teacher Meeting  
 

1 13/04/24 Saturday 
2 10/05/24 Friday  
3 13/07/24 Saturday 
4 10/08/24 Saturday 
5 14/09/24 Saturday 
6 17/10/24 Thursday 
7 09/11/24 Saturday 
8 14/12/24 Saturday  
9 14/01/25 Tuesday  
10 08/02/25 Saturday 
11 08/03/25 Saturday 

• Parents are requested to visit the school on above said dates. 
 

                         List of Holidays for Students 
Sr. No. Date Day Festival  

1 11/04/2024 Thursday Eid al-Fitr 
2 13/04/2024 Saturday Baisakhi (PTM) 
3 17/04/2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi 
4 10/05/24 Friday  Parshuram Jayanti  
5 31/07/24 Wednesday Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdom Day 
6 07/08/24 Wednesday Haryali Teej  
7 19/08/24 Monday Raksha Bandhan 
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8 26/08/24 Monday  Janmashtami 
9 23/09/24 Monday  Haryana War Heroes Martyrdom Day / Shaheedi 

Diwas 
10 02/10/24 Wednesday Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti 
11 03/10/24 Thursday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti  
12 12/10/24 Saturday  Dussehra 
13 17/10/24 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti (PTM) 
14 31/10/24 to 

02/11/24 
Thursday to 

Saturday  
   Diwali Holidays / Haryana Day  

15 15/11/24 Friday  Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 
16 25/12/24 Wednesday  Christmas 
17 12/02/25 Wednesday Guru Ravi Das Jayanti 
18 26/02/25 Wednesday Maha Shivratri 
19 14/03/25 Friday  Holi 
• Any other holiday declared by the Government, would be informed later. 

 
 

Vacations for students 
Summer From 1st June to 1st July 2024 (Tentative) 
Winter  From 1st Jan 2025 to 15th Jan 2025 (Tentative)  

 
Exam Schedule 

1. Date sheet for Unit Test I/II (May / July, December), Half Yearly (September) and Annual 
Exam (March) will be declared later. 

2. Pre board for X and XII will be conducted in the month of November / December 2024 & 
January 2025. 

3. Practical exam of XI & XII Practical subjects will be conducted in the month of February 
2025. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


